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Board materials » Rocko Wall Tiles

Article

44P-B0110-PT-4

. |EBERISRER <4p-B0100-PT-4

44P-B5981-PT-4

. 44P-K104-PT-4

44P-K349-PT-4
u! 44P-K365-FN-4
44P-K551-PT-4
44P-R102-PT-4
. 44P-R104-PT-4
44P-R109-PT-4
44P-R115-PT-4
44P-R119-PT-4

44P-R120-PT-4

44P-R122-FN-4

44P-R130-PT-4

44P-R156-PT-4

44P-R157-PT-4

44P-R159-PT-4

44P-R160-PT-4

44P-R161-PT-4

44P-R163-PT-4

B

44P-R166-PT-4

44P-K024-PT-4

44P-R154-PT-4

44P-R191-PT-4

44P-R192-PT-4

l 44P-R193-PT-4

44P-R194-PT-4

. 44P-R164-PT-4

44P-R162-PT-4

44P-B0564-PT-4

44P-R155-PT-4

44P-R195-HG-4

44P-R196-HG-4

Surface structure:

FN - Flanders Oak; PT - Peetah; HG - High Gloss;

Decor code

B0110

B0190

B5981

K104

K349

K365

K551

R102

R104

R109

R115

R119

R120

R122

R130

R156

R157

R159

R160

R161

R163

R166

K024

R154

R191

R192

R193

R194

R164

R162

B0564

R155

R195

R196

Name

White
Black
Cashmere
Rusty Copper
Silk Flow
Coast Evoke Oak
Calacatta Olympus (Marble)
Venato Nature (Marble)
Rainforest Brown (Marble)
Concrete
Brooklyn Grey
Crema Valpolicella
Native Steel
Yacht Wood
Greige Babylon
Atacama Fields A
Atacama Fields B
Soulstone B
Skali
Golden Cane A
Silver Sage
Greige
Beige Pietra Marble (Marble)
Marble Gold (Marble)
Travertine
Bianco Gold (Marble)
Velvet Marble (Marble)
Arenit
Mink Plant A
Golden Cane B
Almond
Elphain (Marble)
Queensland Upala

Ivory Onyx

_ - This article is available upon order only.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Surface structure Texture direction Min order quatity, sheets Length, mm Width, mm Thickness, mm Unit Price EUR per unit
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